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
months. Flexible. Local ref-
erences. jwatt@elainetan-
ner.ca or phone 604-536-
6980 PST

Burlington July/1 3-bdrm & 
sunroom 1200sqft, freshly 
painted, new carpet, new 
fridge & stove $1450 util. 
cable & parking incl., in-
door pool, gym. Close to 
QEW/ GO station 416-920-
1473 Burlingtonpost.com  
viewit.ca\68793 

BURLINGTON~ Walker 's/ 
Upper Middle, 2-bedroom 
condo, A/C, Laundry 4pce. 
bath, top level, plenty of 
p a r k i n g .  I m m e d i a t e .  
$1150/mo. +utilities. 905-
815-7284.

EXCELLENT Aldershot lo-
cation, newly built execu-
t i ve  condos ,  fo r  ren t  or  
sale. 3-bedrooms, garage.  
$1700 /mo.  plus  uti l i t ies.  
289-244-9800

L U X U RY 1  b e d r o o m ,  
beautiful  marble  and  ce-
ramic decor. Luxurious in-
door pool and hottub over-
looking Lake Ontario. 24 
h o u r  s e c u r i t y.  6  a p p l i -
ances, underground park-
ing  and  exerc i se  room.  
Available July 1. 416-318-
5545.

3 - B D R M , c o n d o  t o w n -
house, Francis Rd., Bur-
lington, $1,100/mth.  Call 
Mark 905-815-3312.

AVAILABLE July  1st,  3-
bedroom house in Burling-
ton.  South of Lakeshore 
on private road. 1.5 baths, 
$1850/mo. +utilities.  905-
681-8837

B R A N T /  FA I R V I E W -  
unique 3-Bdrms, 2 baths, 
fireplace, private yard with 
s t u d i o ,  l a u n d r y  r o o m ,  
driveway for boat and cars.  
Wa l k  t o  F a i r v i e w  G O .  
$1350/mo.+ hydro.  905-
319-3166

BRONTE. 3-bedrooms, 2-
ba ths ,  c /a i r,  hardwood /  
granite,  private  location,  
$ 1 7 5 0 / m o .  i n c l u d e s  
utilities. June 1st. 416-833-
2394.

BURLINGTON. Main floor 
of bungalow, 3-bedrooms, 
5 appliances, A/C. Prefer  
n o n - s m o k e r /  n o  p e t s ,  
$1300/mo. inclusive. 905-
336-2379.

BURLINGTON~ Longmoor 
4 level split, 3-bedrooms 
w /den,  recroom,  garage,  
$1,420/mo; Bungalow, 3-
bedroom w/den, 1.5 baths, 
r e c r o o m ,  $ 1 , 1 9 0 / m o . ;  
C a p e c o d ,  4 - b e d r o o m ,  
w/den, 2.5 bath, recroom, 
c/air $1495/mo. 905-632-
5 6 9 0  A l b e r t  M c D o n a g h  
Ltd.  Real  Estate  Broker-
age. 

BURNHAMTHORPE/ Tra-
falgar. Country setting, 3-
bedroom (top floor) Huge 
y a r d ,  q u i e t ,  1 5 0 0 s q f t ,  
$ 1 2 5 0 / m o  u t i l i t i e s  i n -
cluded.  647-321-1150

N O R T H  O A K V I L L E -  
Trafalgar   & 407,  4-Bdrm,  
fully    renovated,  finished 
basement,  large  pr ivate  
lot,  country  estate  home  
$1900/mth. (905)875-0977

OAKVILLE- 3  bedroom  
semi,  back  to  Ravine,  2  
garage,  f i re  place,  hard  
floor and more, $1595/mo. 
+ utilities. 416-312-4005.

OAKVILLE-  Beauti ful  4-
bdrm, 2.5 baths, gas fire-
p l a c e ,  a / c ,  3 y r s .  o l d ,  
1 9 0 0 s q / f t .  S e p t .  1 s t  
$1890/mth. (905)339-4648

OAKVILLE -  Thi rd  L ine /  
Bridge. Small 2-storey  de-
tached, 1 bath, appliances, 
$1300/mo. + utilities. Suit 
couple. 647-222-8326.

ON THE 
LAKE

2-Bdrm units w/4 
appliances

5370 Lakeshore Rd.,
Burlington

905-681-0259
Conveniently

located across from
Lakeside Plaza

3-BEDROOMS - Fami ly  
c o m p l e x ,  1  p a r k i n g .  
$1075/mo.  +hydro /  heat,  
available July 1st.  Centen-
n i a l  D r i v e ,  B u r l i n g t o n .  
905-319-1869.

BURLINGTON-   3-bdrm,  
f inished basement, 2 car 
park ing ,  a /c ,  backyard ,  
near Burlington Mall, 996 
B r e n d a  C r e s .  U n i t  # 3 .  
$1095/mth  plus  uti l i t ies.  
July 1st. (905)336-7187

BURLINGTON- Brant and 
403. 3 bedrooms, 2 baths, 
finished basement, $1300/ 
mo.  + uti l i t ies.  Available  
mid-June. 905-270-0255, 
905-795-3146.

G E O R G I A N  C o u r t  E s -
ta tes ,  K ing  /Pla ins  Rd. ,  
Bur l ing ton .  Immacu la te  
large 2&3 bedroom town-
houses,  fu l l  basements.  
Utilities included. Call 905-
592-9168 www.realstar.ca

OAKVILLE~ 3  bedroom  
townhouse available  im-
med ia te l y  t h rough  Ju l y  
1st. 4 appliances, Hope-
dale Mall area.  Lakeshore 
M a n a g e m e n t  9 0 5 - 8 7 6 -
3336

RENT to own~  Freehold 
townhome, 3-bedrooms, 
2 -bath ,  f in ished base-
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